ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
IDM01

1 only possible for PN ≤ 40 bar
2 different connection versions with optional adapters possible (see accessories)
ordering example:
only transmitter: position 2: M0K-1001-B1-200-1-000
G1/2" DIN 3852 0 0F
customer
consult
G1/2" EN 837
Ordering code IDM01
G1/4" EN 837
IDM01
only display: position 1: IDM01-A21
device IDM01:
standard
position 1: IDM 01-A21
position 2: M0K-1001-B1-200-1-000
customer
customer
G1/2" DIN 3852 open pressure port
customer
G1/2" DIN 3852
G1/4" DIN 3852
1
1/4" NPT
1, 2
gauge
IDM01-
absolute
1/2" NPT
customer
G 1/4" EN837 internal thread, welded
with flush sensor
FKM
ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
Accessories
3 only in combination with service case
3
3
3
ICS Schneider Messtechnik GmbH
Briesestraße 59
D-16562 Hohen Neuendorf / OT Bergfelde
Tel.: 03303 / 504066
Fax: 03303 / 504068
USB converter (incl. software BD|LOG) ZUSBCD01
service case (without accessories) Service_Case_IDM01
Protective cap Z1002648
Additional batteries (3 x 1,5 V / AA Duracell Power Plus) 10027983
Seal set 5008886
PTFE seal tape 1002724
Calibration test pump (KHP)  1002637
G1/4" EN 837 m - G1/4" DIN3852 fm (for KHP) 5008909